Star Wars: Unlimited™ Deck Form

Last Initial

Name FFGID
Pronouns Date
Leader Grand Moff Tarkin, Oversector Governor Base Command Center
UNITS EVENTS
Count: 37 Count: 13
3x Seasoned Shoretrooper [SHD] 2x Confiscate [SHD]
3x Snowtrooper Lieutenant [SHD] 1x Strike True [SOR]
3x Admiral Piett [SOR] 3x Attack Pattern Delta [SOR]
3x Colonel Yularen [SOR] 3x Command [SOR]
3x Cell Block Guard [SHD] 1x Maximum Firepower [SOR]
3x Emperor's Royal Guard [SOR] 3x Overwhelming Barrage [SOR]
3x Superlaser Technician [SHD]
3x General Veers [SOR] lCJOIZr(j_RlADES
3x TIE Advanced [SOR] o
3x Darth Vader [SOR] 1x Traitorous [SOR]
2x Reinforcement Walker [SOR] SIDEBOARD
3x Relentless [SOR] Count- 10
2x Devastator [SOR] )

2x TIE/In Fighter [SOR]

1x
2X
2X
1x
1x
1x

Confiscate [SHD]
Consortium StarViper [SOR]
Escort Skiff [SOR]

Grand Moff Tarkin [SOR]
Traitorous [SOR]

Change of Heart [SOR]

Deck Link: https:/swudb.com/deck/MBvVAKTxpwYW
This form is an unofficial fan document. Star Wars: Unlimited is a trademark of Fantasy Flight Games.
Player is solely responsible for the accuracy of this form.




